Bruton Town Council

Prepared by: SkM MMNSTOME ATC

Name and Role (Clerk/RFO efc)

Approved by: %‘\

10 February 2025 (2024-2025)

Date (\ S
Name and Role (RFO/Chair of Finance etc)

Bank Reconciliation at 31/01/2025

Cash in Hand 01/04/2024 201,932.87

ADD

Receipts 01/04/2024 - 31/01/2025 269,651.66

471,584.53

SUBTRACT

Payments 01/04/2024 - 31/01/2025 220,579.96
A Cash in Hand 31/01/2025 251,004.57

(per Cash Book)

Cash in hand per Bank Statements

Petty Cash 30/04/2023 0,00

2. Current Account - HSBC 16/05/2024 0100

Deposit Account - HSBC 16/05/2024 000

Scottish Widows 16/05/2024 0]00

1. Unity Trust Current Account 31/01/2025 16,469)34

Unity Trust Instant Access 31/01/2025 10,285/41

LLoyds bank credit card 31/01/2025 0J00

CCLA Public Sector Deposit Fund 31/01/2025 167,431.07

CCLA BruBow! Restricted 31/01/2025 56,817.85

Less unpresented payments

Plus unpresented receipts

B Adjusted Bank Balance

251,004.57

251,004.57

251,004.57

A = B Checks out OK

Created by ;jj] Scribe




Your Account Statement

Mrs Lisa Newby

Community Office

Dovecot Building 26 High Street
BRUTON

BA10 0AA

Date: 31/01/2025

Account Name: Bruton Town Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L

IBAN Number: GB93NWBK60023571418024

Sort Code: 608301

Account Number: <yl

Your arranged overdraft limit is £0.00

Contact Us

Call us: 0345 140 1000
Email us: us@unity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

Uity e @)

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank plc
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Go Paperless! Receive your statements
online and we'll notify you by SMS or
email when|they're available to view.
Simply log into Your Online Banking

and update ypur statement preferences

or give us a call on 0345 140 1000

| e
For eligible organisations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are profected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information about eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Information Sheet and Exclusions
List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
31/1212024 Balance brought forward £0.00 £0.00 £12,033.52
02/01/2025 | Direct Debit E’ﬁ;‘;&?ﬁgéﬁ% £386.30 £0.00 £11,647.22
02/01/2025 | Direct Debit - ATDEE;égngSS) £31.00 £0.00 £11,616.22
02/01/2025 | Direct Debit | Direct Dggbﬁgﬁ")ERSET £177.00 £0.00 £11,439.22

For Businesses.

For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,
For Good.

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for fraining, quality and security purposes. W4 investin paople Gold

Page number 1 of 5

Statement number 071

Unity Trust Bank pic is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Finangial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
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Your Current T2 account transaction

Ur

Date

ENERGY SUPPLY)

Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
; . Direct Debit (SOMERSET
02/01/2025 | Direct Debit COUNCIL) £86.00 £0.00 £11,353.22
. . Direct Debit (GOOGLE
08/01/2025 | Direct Debit CLOUD EMEA) £12.00 " £0.00 £11,341.22
10/01/2025 | Credit HMRC VTR £0.00 \:# £4,651.98 £15,993.20
i
13/01/2025 | Credit —' £0.00 l’{ £12.00 £16,005.20
13/01/2025 | Credit e lelele £0.00 iﬁ £6.00 £16,011.20
13/01/2025 | Credit @INERN) £0.00 5 £12.00 £16,023.20
13/01/2025 | Credit URSEWRC VAUDE £0.00 :)J £24.00 £16,047.20
===
b g
13/01/2025 | Credit “WETERS T £0.00 £24.00 £16,071.20
14/01/2025 | Credit REDONALD VAR £0.00 £18.00 £16,089.20
15/01/2025 gzztl‘fr B £120.00 £0.00 £15,969.20
15/01/2025 EZTJ.? e L P T —— £35.00 £0.00 £15,934.20
15/01/2025 gfjl‘fr PEYMEN |op - Sotiitrimial Hejiwar £22.50 £0.00 £15,911.70
15/01/2025 | Credit ONECOM LIMITED £0.00 £82.80 £15,994.50
15/01/2025 | Credit ErsibErs £0.00 £24.00 £16,018.50
. .
15/01/2025 | Credit gaaTaTe® £0.00 4_) £24.00 £16,042.50
Y
15/01/2025 | Credit GRANT MDP® £0.00 | N £24.00 £16,066.50
15/01/2025 | Credit GOLIVERMY) £0.00 ‘; £24.00 £16,090.50
16/01/2025 Credit (Hood-James £0.00 g £18.00 £16,108.50
<
16/01/2025 | Credit GSTONM Kl 2000 | | £18.00 £16,126.50
16/01/2025 | Credit CRIETo £0.00 _0) £36.00 £16,162.50
17/01/2025 | Credit SARRY MARSDEN) £0.00 | T £24.00 £16,186.50
17/01/2025 | Credit GCINTOSHETR £0.00 £24.00 £16,210.50
17/01/2025 | Credit Rasgay, £0.00 £12.00 £16,222.50
20/01/2025 | Direct Debit Direct Debit (SSE £58.65 £0.00 £16,163.85

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Finang
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124.

INVESTORS IN PECIPLE

W4 investin people Gold

Page number 2 of 5

Statement number 071

tial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
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Your Current T2 account transactions:
Date Type Details Payments Out Payments In Balance
20/01/2025 | Credit FICKNER Ec® \\ £0.00 £6.00 £16,169.85
20/01/2025 | Credit JEERUMR i & £0.00 £24.00 £16,193.85
\':‘\J
20/01/2025 | Credit CHACKSDONRS ) N £0.00 £24.00 £16,217.85
[ '™
“/ Y
20/01/2025 | Credit TEEVans) £0.00 £24.00 £16,241.85
22/01/2025 | Credit Sigwart Loute, CW‘“K Uj £0.00 £348.00 £16,589.85
: ; Direct Debit (LLOYDS
23/01/2025 | Direct Debit BANK PLC) £375.04 £0.00 £16,214.81
23/01/2025 | Credit Forsey And Son Lim £0.00 £68.00 £16,282.81
. . Direct Debit (SSE
24/01/2025 | Direct Debit ENERGY SUPPLY) £23.74 £0.00 £16,259.07
: CCLA Investment
24/01/2025 | Credit el sl £0.00 £30,000.00 £46,259.07
o
24/01/2025 | Credit WEOwen® £0.0G\ £18.00 £46,277.07
27/01/2025 | Direct Debit | Direct Debit (VODAFONE £124.93 £0.00 £46,152.14
LIMITED)
27/01/2025 | Credit COEEGEHYA £0.00 ) “ £24.00 £46,176.14
27/01/2025 | Credit @ £0.00 & £24.00 £46,200.14
27/01/2025 | Credit QREKTETETY £0.00 4 LZ- £12.00 £46,212.14
27/01/2025 | Credit GMIELNARD® £0.00 ﬂ 3’ £12.00 £46,224.14
\
P
27/01/2025 | Credit VANMOYIANDD; £0.00 § £24.00 £46,248.14
27/01/2025 | Credit @ieilBricoerian £0.00 | / £24.00 £46,272.14
27/01/2025 | Credit SumUp Payments Account £0.00 £529.89 £46,802.03
28/01/2025 | FasterPayment | oo, \veng iny finance £17,989.75 £0.00 £28,812.28
Debit
28/01/2025 | Credit (JONESHARRISON £0.00 (&,@" £18.00 £28,830.28
<
28/01/2025 | Credit (gisvenson/Lyndsay £0.000" £24.00 £28,854.28
Faster Payment
29/01/2025 | o B/P to— £2,221.47 )L w\ﬂ £0.00 £26,632.81
29/01/2025 g:f)tlfr Fayment | wm to: £634.24 3 £0.00 £25,098.57
200112025 | FESterPayment | g e £1,208.83 1) £0.00 £24,789.74
Page number 3 of 5
Statement number 071
= Unity Trust Bank plc is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Finangial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority.
FO i" B U S l n eSSES . Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570
sas Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2JB.
For Communities. Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124,

For Good.

Calls may be mornitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

W¢ invest in people Gold
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Your Current T2 account transactions:

Date

Type

—

o

Details

Payments Out Payments In Balance
20/01/2025 | fasterPayment g \w\\“\ﬁ £130.00 £0.00 £24,669.74
29/01/2025 Ezitlfr L £79.20 £0.00 £24,580.54
29/01/2025 EZf)ti‘fr PEYMIANE | pes e b Bt Trus £159.35 £0.00 £24,421.19
20/01/2025 | FasterPayment | to O \,W)‘p £15.00 £0.00 £24,406.19
29/01/2025 gaef)tifr Pegment | BJR tmﬁ;ﬁg“tdo‘” £120.00 £0.00 £24,286.19
29/01/2025 Eiiﬁ?r Payment | /b to: G Sports Leisur £342.00 £0.00 £23,944.19
20/01/2025 | Faster Payment Eggﬂfeﬁgﬁfg £31.67 £0.00 £23,912.52
29/01/2025 [F)Zf)tifr Payment | &0 i Zen Computing £81.00 £0.00 £23,831.52
29/01/2025 gzztlfr o L Computing £152.58 £0.00 £23,678.94
20/01/2025 | Faster Payment B/P to: SPFA £15.00 £0.00 £23,663.94
20/01/2025 gzitifr PaYMENt | bybto: Godminater Farm £2,722.20 £0.00 £20,941.74
29i01j2025 | ASterPaymant| B fo: e £2,642.70 £0.00 £18,299.04
29/01/2025 | Credit N 0\\.\w"“”y £0.00 £24.00 £18,323.04
20/01/2025 | Credit Forsey And Son Lim £0.00 £115.00 £18,438.04
29/01/2025 | Credit Forsey And Son Lim £0.00 £348.00 £18,786.04
30/01/2025 | Credit w g £0.00 £6.00 £18,792.04
30/01/2025 | Credit @Rickar \.4*’/ £0.00 | 9 £24.00 £18,816.04
30/01/2025 | Credit N $J £0.00 £24.00 £18,840.04
31/01/2025 | Direct Debit L egvDSetL’;tN(,ﬁEE?OM £64.10 | | £0.00 £18,775.94
3102025 | [asterPayment| B/ e RIS £1,207.61 £0.00 £17,568.33
31/01/2025 | Faster Payment Egmg;':n“ﬁg £1,087.74 £0.00 £16,480.59
31/01/2025 | Fee Service Charge £11.25 £0.00

X
@16,469.34 )

For Businesses.
For Communities.

For Good.

Unity Trust Bank pic is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Fi
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financial Services Register under number 204570,
Registered Office: Four Brindleyplace, Birmingham, B1 2J8.
Registered in England and Wales no. 1713124.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for fraining, quality and security purposes.
© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.
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Your Account Statement

Mrs Lisa Newby

Community Office

Dovecot Building 26 High Street
BRUTON

BA10 0AA

Date: 31/01/2025

Account Name: Bruton Town Council

Swift Code (BIC): NWBKGB2L
IBAN Number: GB93NWBK600235714 18024

Sort Code: 608301

Account Number:m

The credit interest rate is 2.60% AER as of your
statement date.

Contact Us
Call us: 0345 140 1000

E Email us: us@uinity.co.uk
Visit us: unity.co.uk

unity e &)

For Businesses. For Communities. For Good.

Unity Trust Bank pic
PO Box 7193
Planetary Road
Willenhall

WV1 9DG

Go Paperless! Receive your statements
online and we'll notify you by SMS or
email when they're available to view.
Simply log jnto Your Online Banking

and update your statement preferences

or give us @ call on 0345 140 1000

! il
For eligible organidations, your deposits held with Unity
Trust Bank are protected up to £85,000 under the
Financial Services Compensation Scheme (FSCS). For
more information apout eligibility and compensation
provided by the FSCS, please visit: FSCS.org.uk or
refer to our FSCS Inhformation Sheet and Exclusions

List at unity.co.uk/fscs

Your Instant Access account transactionk:

Date Type Details

Payments Out Payments In Balance

31/12/2024

Balance brought forward

£0.00 £0.00

£10,285.41

For Businesses. s eaintre
For Commu niﬁes - ;Re;istered i?gcr)l:l:::;nd Wal;; no. 1713124.
For Good.

© Unity Trust Bank. All Rights Reserved.

, Birmingham, B1 2JB.

Calls may be monitored and recorded for training, quality and security purposes.
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Unity Trust Bank ple is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and regulated by the Finangial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority,
Unity Trust Bank is entered in the Financlal Services Register under number 204570,
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CCLA

GOOD INVESTMENT

Statement of Account

Mrs L Newby
26 High Street
Bruton

BATO 0AA

5 February 2025

Account name; BRUTON TOWN COUNCIL
Account humber:

Statement period: 31/12/2024 to 31/01/2025

Account summary

Total valuation as at 31 Janua ry 2025 £167,431.97
Total valuation as at last statement at 31 December 2024 £196,596.68

Holdings as at 31 January 2025

Unit/share Price per
Fund name holdings unit/share Value
The Public Sector Deposit Fund SC4
GBOOB3LDFHOI 167,431.9700 £1.00 £167,431.97

Total value

£167,431.97
Transactions for the period from 31 December 2024 to 31 January 2025
The Public Sector Deposit Fund SC4

Price per
Transaction date Transaction type Unit/shares unit/share Amount (GBP)
03/01/2025 Income Reinvestment 835.2900 £1.0000 £835.29
24/01/2025 Withdrawal -30,000.0000 £1.0000 -£30,000.00
Correspondence address: PO Box 12892, Dunmow, Essex CMK 9DL
clientservices@ccla.co.uk Freephone 0800 022 3505 ww.ccla.co.uk

Fund documentation is available at www.ccla.co.uk/investments, or may be requested from our Client Service} team. Telephone calls are recorded.
CCLA Investment Management Limited (registered in England & Wales, No. 2183088) is authorised and regulartd by the Financial Conduc Authority.
Registered address: One Angel Lane, London EC4R 3AB.

Page 1 of 2




CCLA

GOOD INVESTMENT

Statement of Account

Mrs L Newby
26 High Street
Bruton

BA10 OAA

Account name: BRUTON TOWN COUNCIL - Brubowl
Account humber:

Statement period: 31/12/2024 to 31/01/2025

Account summary

Total valuation as at 31 January 2025

5 February 2025

£56,817.85
Total valuation as at last statement at 31 December 2024 £56,589.53
Holdings as at 31 January 2025
Unit/share Price per
Fund name holdings unit/share Value
The Public Sector Deposit Fund SC4
GBOOB3LDFHO1 56,817.850D £1.00 £56,817.85
Total value
£56,817.85

Transactions for the period from 31 December 2024 to 31 January 2025

The Public Sector Deposit Fund SC4

Price per
Transaction date Transaction type Unit/shares unit/share Amount (GBP)
03/01/2025 Income Reinvestment 228.3200 £1.0000 £228.32
Correspondence address: PO Box 12892, Dunmow, Essex CM§ 9DL
clientservices@ccla.co.uk Freephone 0800 022 3505 www.ccla.co.uk

Fund documencation is available at www.ccla.co.uk/investments, or may be requested from our Client Services
CCLA Investment Management Limiced (registered in England & Wales, No. 2183088) is authorised and regulatg
Registered address: One Angel Lane, London EC4R 3AB.

Page 1 of 2

team. Telephone calls are recorded.
d by the Financial Conduce Authoriry.



